NEW YORK STATE JOINT COMMISSION ON PUBLIC ETHICS * 540 BROADWAY * ALBANY, NEW YORK 12207

QUESTION 11-

11.List the identity and value, if reasonably ascertainable, of each interest in a trust, estate or other beneficial interest, including retirement
plans (other than retirement plans of the state of New York or the city of New York), and deferred compensation plans (e.g., 401, 403(b),
457, etc.) established in accordance with the internal revenue code, in which the REPORTING INDIVIDUAL held a beneficial interest in
EXCESS of $1,000 at any time during the preceding year. Do NOT report interests in a trust, estate or other beneficial interest established

by or for, or the estate of, a relative.

NONE/NA|[ |

Identity Category of Value* (In Table II)

* The value of such interest shall be reported only if reasonably ascertainable.

Employee Details
Name
Title of position

Address of present office

Signature of reporting individual Date

2019 FDS AMENDMENT FORM



TABLE II

Category A
Category B
Category C

Category D
Category E

Category F

Category G
Category H
Category I

Category ]

Category K
Category L
Category M
Category N
Category O
Category P
Category Q
Category R
Category S

Category T
Category U
Category V

Category W

Category X
Category Y
Category Z

Category AA
Category BB

none
$1
$1,000
$5,000
$20,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$150,000
$250,000
$500,000
$750,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000

to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under

to under

$1,000
$5,000
$20,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$150,000
$250,000
$500,000
$750,000
$1,000,000
$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,750,000
$2,000,000
$2,250,000
$2,500,000
$2,750,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,250,000
$4,500,000
$4,750,000
$5,000,000




Category CC
Category DD
Category EE
Category FF
Category GG
Category HH
Category Il
Category J]
Category KK
Category LL
Category MM
Category NN
Category 00
Category PP
Category QQ
Category RR
Category SS
Category TT
Category UU

$5,000,000
$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
$9,250,000
$9,500,000

to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under
to under

or over

$5,250,000
$5,500,000
$5,750,000
$6,000,000
$6,250,000
$6,500,000
$6,750,000
$7,000,000
$7,250,000
$7,500,000
$7,750,000
$8,000,000
$8,250,000
$8,500,000
$8,750,000
$9,000,000
$9,250,000
$9,500,000
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